
am 05.12.2010 in Wernburg

Vorname Name Verein / Club m/w geb. Volle Abr Ges Fw Platz

Jenny Schmidt SV Blau-Weiß Auma w 02/97 80 43 123 3 1

Saskia Wiedenhöft SV Blau-Weiß Auma w 07/99 71 35 106 3 2

Sarah Stricker ESV Lok Erfurt w 12/96 79 26 105 8 3

Maria Dix SV Wernburg w 06/98 69 35 104 3 4

Pauline Mainusch SV Unterwellenborn w 01/99 64 36 100 4 5

Luisa Mainusch SV Unterwellenborn w 06/97 62 36 98 7 6

Anna Lumnitz ESV Lok Erfurt w 10/96 63 26 89 6 7

Laura Stricker ESV Lok Erfurt w 02/00 68 17 85 12 8

Vanessa Mainusch SV Unterwellenborn w 04/00 59 18 77 9 9

Paul Sommer THSV Bad Langensalza m 07/97 102 44146 3 1

Andreas Klytta SV Wernburg m 09/97 87 40 127 3 2

Tom Schwedersky SV Carl Zeiss Jena m 06/98 82 43125 1 3

Felix Wurzbacher KSV Germania Neustadt m 07/98 77 44121 2 4

Martin Grau SKC Saalfeld m 01/98 77 35 112 5 5

Willi Peschel SKC Saalfeld m 09/98 81 26 107 4 6

Christopher Zabel SKC Saalfeld m 08/98 80 26 106 5 7

Max Rehe KSV Germania Neustadt m 08/98 74 31105 4 8

Eric Milde SV Wernburg m 07/96 87 18 105 9 9

Tom Gessner SV Unterwellenborn m 10/99 64 39103 4 10

Sebastian Müller Hirschberger KV m 08/97 81 18 99 6 11

Moritz Rudloff Hirschberger KV m 01/01 68 25 93 5 12

Julius Pfitzmann SV 08 Geraberg m 08/99 67 25 92 3 13

Eric Taubert KSV Germania Neustadt m 05/01 73 17 90 9 14

Thien Troung KSV Germania Neustadt m 02/99 68 17 85 8 15

Max Kawath SV Wernburg m 07/98 58 23 81 9 16

Johannes Rother SV Carl Zeiss Jena m 01/99 73 881 10 17

Kevin Möller SKC Saalfeld m 08/01 56 17 73 9 18

Tim Stöckmann SKC Saalfeld m 11/00 50 17 67 10 19

Michel Schwedersky SV Carl Zeiss Jena m 03/01 37 1047 16 20

U14 Championat 2010/11

Ergebnisse Einzel-Classic
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am 05.12.2010 in Wernburg

Vorname Name Verein / Club m/w Pl.E Volle Abr Ges Fw Platz

Felix Wurzbacher KSV Germania Neustadt m 5

Max Kawath SV Wernburg m 25

Eric Milde SV Wernburg m 11

Julius Pfitzmann SV 08 Geraberg m 19

Tom Gessner SV Unterwellenborn m 14

Sebastian Müller Hirschberger KV m 16

Maria Dix SV Wernburg w 13

Luisa Mainusch SV Unterwellenborn w 17

Jenny Schmidt SV Blau-Weiß Auma w 4

Vanessa Mainusch SV Unterwellenborn w 26

Christopher Zabel SKC Saalfeld m 8

Thien Troung KSV Germania Neustadt m 22

Tom Schwedersky SV Carl Zeiss Jena m 3

Kevin Möller SKC Saalfeld m 27

Andreas Klytta SV Wernburg m 2

Tim Stöckmann SKC Saalfeld m 28

Paul Sommer THSV Bad Langensalza m 1

Michel Schwedersky SV Carl Zeiss Jena m 29

Saskia Wiedenhöft SV Blau-Weiß Auma w 9

Anna Lumnitz ESV Lok Erfurt w 21

Martin Grau SKC Saalfeld m 6

Johannes Rother SV Carl Zeiss Jena m 24

Max Rehe KSV Germania Neustadt m 10

Eric Taubert KSV Germania Neustadt m 20

Sarah Stricker ESV Lok Erfurt w 12

Moritz Rudloff Hirschberger KV m 18
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U14 Championat 2010/11

Ergebnisse Tandem / Paar
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Pauline Mainusch SV Unterwellenborn w 15

Ergebnisse Wernburg.xls Tandem 05.12.2010 * tkv-kegeln.de



am 05.12.2010 in Wernburg

Vorname Name Verein / Club m/w geb. Ges Platz

Jenny Schmidt SV Blau-Weiß Auma w 02/97 353 1

Saskia Wiedenhöft SV Blau-Weiß Auma w 07/99 340 2

Luisa Mainusch SV Unterwellenborn w 06/97 330 3

Pauline Mainusch SV Unterwellenborn w 01/99 324 4

Vanessa Mainusch SV Unterwellenborn w 04/00 315 5

Anna Lumnitz ESV Lok Erfurt w 10/96 302 6

Laura Stricker ESV Lok Erfurt w 02/00 284 7

Maria Dix SV Wernburg w 06/98 276 8

Sarah Stricker ESV Lok Erfurt w 12/96 267 9

Paul Sommer THSV Bad Langensalza m 07/97 394 1

Max Rehe KSV Germania Neustadt m 08/98 356 2

Martin Grau SKC Saalfeld m 01/98 341 3

Tom Gessner SV Unterwellenborn m 10/99 333 4

Christopher Zabel SKC Saalfeld m 08/98 308 5

Felix Wurzbacher KSV Germania Neustadt m 07/98 306 6

Tom Schwedersky SV Carl Zeiss Jena m 06/98 290 7

Max Kawath SV Wernburg m 07/98 274 8

Andreas Klytta SV Wernburg m 09/97 270 9

Julius Pfitzmann SV 08 Geraberg m 08/99 270 10

Sebastian Müller Hirschberger KV m 08/97 268 11

Eric Milde SV Wernburg m 07/96 253 12

Thien Troung KSV Germania Neustadt m 02/99 244 13

Johannes Rother SV Carl Zeiss Jena m 01/99 242 14

Moritz Rudloff Hirschberger KV m 01/01 232 15

Michel Schwedersky SV Carl Zeiss Jena m 03/01 230 16

Willi Peschel SKC Saalfeld m 09/98 228 17

Tim Stöckmann SKC Saalfeld m 11/00 203 18

Eric Taubert KSV Germania Neustadt m 05/01 170 19

Kevin Möller SKC Saalfeld m 08/01 98 20

U14 Championat 2010/11

Ergebnisse Seilpringen (3 x 45 Skunden)
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Einzelwertung U14 2010/11
15.08.10 
Ohrdruf

29.0810. 
Mühlhausen

24.10.10 
Kaltensundheim

07.11.10 
Rositz

5.12.10 
Wernburg Summe

Paul Sommer 110 112 127 149 146 644
Jenny Schmidt 119 94 105 129 123 570
Robin Eschrich 135 102 114 105 456
Saskia Wiedenhöft 93 106 119 106 424
Laura Balmer 78 110 103 99 390
Tom Schwedersky 118 115 125 358
Christopher Heinemann 111 100 211
Kim Graul 104 104 208
Mercedes Roletschek 105 88 193
Sarah Stricker 78 105 183
Michel Adelmann 132 132
Vincent Oehrl 130 130
Andreas Klytta 127 127
Felix Wurzbacher 121 121
Anna Lumnitz 120 120
Chris Becker 116 116
Robin Becker 115 115
Lars Dauer 113 113
Martin Grau 112 112
Elena Frank 111 111
Nicklas Weitz 111 111
Max Adelmann 111 111
Maximilian Seyfarth 111 111
Daniel Schwarz 110 110
Johann Ostermann 109 109
Adrian Schmuck 107 107
Willi Peschel 107 107
Christopher Zabel 106 106
Steffi Beese 105 105
Max Rehe 105 105
Eric Milde 105 105


